
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Re. 1 Mädchen Doppelvierer m.St.  WK III 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  3 04:12.89  
Klara Pitz (2008), Ina Essing (2008), Mia Eckert (2008), 
Eleni Pappas (2009), St. Oskar Pitz( 2008 )

 2 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 04:27.57  
Jette Weilnau (2008), Charlotte Tauber (2008), 
Lia Kurzius (2008), Carla Egenolf (2008), St. Charlotte Bergmann( 2007 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  6 04:28.08  
Anna Ackermann (2008), Ilayda Gezmis (2009), 
Paula Schmidt (2008), Nele Kuhn (2009), St. Emilia Nehrlich( 2009 )

 4 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  4 06:13.32  
Nora Weber (2010), Muriel Braunisch (2010), Nina  Lazarou (2010), 
Emma Drebes (2010), St. Samar Rahimi( 2010 )

Re. 2 Jungen-Gig-Vierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  1 03:29.92  
Simon Gimplinger (2006), Ben Klusak (2006), 
Leon Nitsch (2006), Jakob Rastetter (2005), St. Clara Ndizeye( 2007 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  4 03:37.06  
Alvar Flöter (2005), Ensio Flöter (2007), Hendrik Pein (2007), 
Lars Lange (2005), St. Laura Gilles( 2006 )

 3 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  2 04:07.65  
Carl Keimer (2006), Sebastian Krone (2006), Philipp Grabovskiy (2005), 
Mert Eminel (2005), St. Eleni Pappas( 2009 )

 4 . Tilemannschule Limburg  3 04:11.41  
Lasse Wüst (2007), Lua Roth (2007), Luis Schäfer (2006), 
Cedric Schwellnus (2006), St. Charlotte Bergmann( 2007 )

Re. 3 Jungen-Doppelvierer m.St.  WK III 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  3 03:56.06  
Maximilian Seibt (2008), Casimir Braunsich (2008), 
Niklas Küllmer (2008), Tim Kiehlborn (2009), St. Nele Kuhn( 2009 )

 2 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 04:32.91  
Felix Däubner (2008), Maximilian Adolphs (2008), 
Philipp Böhm (2008), Tobias Schicker (2010), 
St. Johanna Gürtler( 2009 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  2 05:04.77  
Lennart May (2010), Joseph Alkhouri (2010), Martin Kashani, Arman (2009), 
Anil Shah (2010), St. Elias Herlod( 2010 )

Re. 4 Mädchen-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  3 03:26.79  
Laura Bussian (2006), Jara Herbert (2005), Lena Ivanda (2006), 
Jaqueline Reitz (2006), St. Jan Schön( 2006 )



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 2 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  2 03:39.74  

Elina Fuchs (2006), Marie Gelbert (2006), Nele Winkelmann (2006), 
Charlotte Müller (2005), St. Kirina  Lommel( 2006 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  4 03:40.25  
Ajla Veiz (2005), Amelie Nowara (2005), Lina Trier (2006), 
Theresa Siegl (2006), St. Bella Westphal( 2007 )

Wettkampfrichter : Schulz                                  

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  5 03:34.91  
Julie Mrochen (2007), Maura Lotta Viehmann (2005), 
Tabea Sohr (2005), Timika Martin (2005), St. Jette  Weilnau( 2008 )

 2 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  7 04:06.42  
Amalia Keimer (2007), Mary Booth (2007), Alina Hammer (2007), 
Stella Eckert (2006), St. Mila Guerrine( 2006 )

Wettkampfrichter : Meyer                                   

Re. 4 Mädchen-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  3 03:27.25  
Laura Bussian (2006), Jara Herbert (2005), Lena Ivanda (2006), 
Jaqueline Reitz (2006), St. Jan Schön( 2006 )

 2 . Tilemannschule Limburg B. 2  5 03:31.84  
Julie Mrochen (2007), Maura Lotta Viehmann (2005), 
Tabea Sohr (2005), Timika Martin (2005), St. Jette  Weilnau( 2008 )

 3 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  2 03:37.97  
Elina Fuchs (2006), Marie Gelbert (2006), Nele Winkelmann (2006), 
Charlotte Müller (2005), St. Kirina  Lommel( 2006 )

 4 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  4 03:45.61  
Ajla Veiz (2005), Amelie Nowara (2005), Lina Trier (2006), 
Theresa Siegl (2006), St. Bella Westphal( 2007 )

Re. 5 Jungen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  5 03:33.46  
Kevin Dick (2005), Felix Daum (2005), Kilian Freihold (2006), 
Timm Rohrbach (2006), St. Lioba Goldbach( 2005 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  3 03:37.32  
Florian Hofmann (2006), Julian Lester (2005), 
Elias Schaubhut (2005), Naveen Shah (2006), 
St. Julian Kohlhausen( 2007 )

 3 . Tilemannschule Limburg  4 03:37.91  
Maximilian Wolff (2005), Noah Vogel (2006), Finn Bontjer (2006), 
Lasse Wüst (2007), St. Charlotte Wende( 2007 )

 4 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  2 03:51.33  
Bjarne Beyel (2005), Niklas Papenfuss (2005), 
Lennart Papenfuss (2007), Ole Wilmers (2007), 
St. Helena Schwemler( 2007 )



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Re. 6 Jungen-Achter   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  1 03:08.88  
Kilian Freihold (2006), Kevin Dick (2005), Felix Daum (2005), 
Raphael Schürmann-Valencia (2005), Moritz Gampe (2005), 
Simeon Tilmann (2006), Timm Rohrbach (2006), 
Maximilian Lehr (2006), St. Lioba Goldbach( 2005 )

 2 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  2 03:20.75  
Moritz Platz (2007), Emil Wagner (2007), Lars Wecker (2005), 
Andrej Schönfeld (2005), Carl  Keimer (2006), 
Sebastian Krone (2006), Carlo Gustin (2005), 
Igor Striukov (2006), St. Ina Essing( 2008 )

Re. 7 Mädchen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  3 03:50.70  
Laura Bussian (2006), Jara Herbert (2005), Lena Ivanda (2006), 
Jaqueline Reitz (2006), St. Sophia Papenfuss( 2007 )

 2 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  6 03:53.33  
 (0),  (0),  (0),  (0), St. ( 0 )

 3 . Tilemannschule Limburg  2 03:55.23  
Maura Viehmann (2005), Timika Martin (2005), 
Tabea Sohr (2005), Julie Mrochen (2007), St. Charlotte Bergmann( 2007 )

 4 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  4 04:03.35  
Luna Asmuth (2006), Amelie Nowara (2005), Lina Trier (2006), 
Theresa Siegl (2006), St. Julian Kohlhausen( 2007 )

Re. 8 Jungen-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  4 03:15.20  
Lars Wecker (2005), Emil Wagner (2007), Moritz Platz (2007), 
Igor Striukov (2006), St. Klara Pitz( 2008 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  1 03:19.26  
Florian  Hofmann (2006), Julian Lester (2005), 
Elias  Schaubhut (2005), Naveen Shah (2006), 
St. Lara Sophie Bohn( 2007 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  3 03:29.55  
Maximilian Wolff (2005), Noha Vogel (2006), Finn Bontjer (2006), 
Luis Schäfer (2006), St. Charlotte Bergmann( 2007 )

Wettkampfrichter : Meyer                                   

2. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  6 03:09.15  
Simon Gimplinger (2006), Ben Klusak (2006), 
Leon Nitsch (2006), Jakob Rastetter (2005), St. Leonard Rieth( 2006 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 3  5 03:10.88  
Maximilian Rühling (2005), Adrian Langendörfer (2005), 
Alexander Rühling (2007), Leonard Redies (2000), 
St. Gregor Winderl( 2008 )



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  7 03:32.88  

Moritz Gampe (2005), Raphael Schürmann-Valencia (2005), 
Simeon Tilmann (2006), Maximilian Lehr (2006), 
St. Lioba Goldbach( 2005 )

Wettkampfrichter : Schulz                                  

Re. 8 Jungen-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  6 03:06.72  
Simon Gimplinger (2006), Ben Klusak (2006), 
Leon Nitsch (2006), Jakob Rastetter (2005), St. Leonard Rieth( 2006 )

 2 . SRR Rheingauschule Geisenheim B. 2  5 03:11.72  
Maximilian Rühling (2005), Adrian Langendörfer (2005), 
Alexander Rühling (2007), Leonard Redies (2000), 
St. Gregor Winderl( 2008 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  1 03:16.94  
Florian  Hofmann (2006), Julian Lester (2005), 
Elias  Schaubhut (2005), Naveen Shah (2006), 
St. Lara Sophie Bohn( 2007 )

 4 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  4 03:19.52  
Lars Wecker (2005), Emil Wagner (2007), Moritz Platz (2007), 
Igor Striukov (2006), St. Klara Pitz( 2008 )

Re. C Jung/Mäd-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK III 1.000 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  3 03:55.40  
Ina  Essing (2008), Klara Pitz (2008), Okar Pitz (2008), 
Paul Böhnisch Garci (2008), St. Eleni Pappert( 2009 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  2 04:20.32  
Neele Knauf (2009), Theodor Härtling (2008), 
Nora Degenhardt (2009), Simon Pohl (2009), St. Nele Kuhn( 2009 )

 3 . TRV der Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Kassel e.V.  4 04:38.02  
Manuel Geibel (2008), Anthony Momber (2009), 
Antonia Haldorn (2009), Johanna Schienke (2009), 
St. Pauline Mirtes( 2009 )

Wettkampfrichter : Schulz                                  

2. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  5 03:55.08  
Ellen Bussian (2008), Eve Teke (2008), Ben Kieker (2008), 
Nikki McMeeken (2009), St. MAxi Röthig( 2009 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  6 05:00.46  
Noah Sandri (2010), Anna Phannschmidt (2009), 
Charlotte Hampel (2010), Constantin Schmidt (2009), 
St. Simon Schwalm( 2010 )

Wettkampfrichter : Meyer                                   



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Re. C Jung/Mäd-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK III 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  5 03:43.73  
Ellen Bussian (2008), Eve Teke (2008), Ben Kieker (2008), 
Nikki McMeeken (2009), St. MAxi Röthig( 2009 )

 2 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  3 03:47.94  
Ina  Essing (2008), Klara Pitz (2008), Okar Pitz (2008), 
Paul Böhnisch Garci (2008), St. Eleni Pappert( 2009 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  2 04:12.34  
Neele Knauf (2009), Theodor Härtling (2008), 
Nora Degenhardt (2009), Simon Pohl (2009), St. Nele Kuhn( 2009 )

Re. D Jungen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK I 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Wilhelmgymnasium Kassel  1 03:52.90  
Julian Weber (2003), Ruben Rodriguez Cordes (2005), 
Tim Spehr (2003), Leonard Krug (2004), St. Charlotte Storch( 2008 )

 2 . SRR Goethe-Schule Wetzlar B. 2  3 04:07.34  
Till  Auerswald (2004), Tim Lukas Wenzel (2003), 
Jakob Weigand (2004), Dominik Tobias Czitron (2004), 
St. Anton Rühl( 2005 )

 3 . SRR Goethe-Schule Wetzlar B. 1  2 04:10.57  
Tom Gerne (2003), Fabian Dietz (2004), Ben Manka (2004), 
Meo Reinhardt (2003), St. Luis Weil( 2004 )

Re. I Jungen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   Lgr. III 500 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 02:06.35  
Philipp Böhm (0), Felix Däubner (0), Maximilian Adolphs (0), 
Noah Bruscino (0), St. Carl Bettac( 0 )

 2 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  3 02:10.23  
Maximilian Spindler (2008), Nikita Baumbach (2008), 
Paul Böhnisch Garci (2008), Julia Meier (2008), 
St. Oskar Pitz( 2008 )

 3 . SRR Wilhelmgymnasium Kassel  2 02:23.29  
Karl Lübeck (0), Alexander Weckesser (2009), 
Rudi Ruhnau (2009), Moritz Rasch (2009), St. Jacob Hertha( 2008 )

 4 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt B. 2  6 02:27.74  
MAtteo Fieber (2008), Sermian Oktey (2009), Colin Schildknecht (2009), 
Aris Kahn (2008), St. Nihal Ankammagari( 2009 )

Wettkampfrichter : Meyer                                   



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2. Vorlauf

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt B. 1  9 02:07.48  
Eve Teke (2008), Jan Hische (2008), Ben Kieker (2008), 
MAxi Röthig (2009), St. Nikki McMeeken( 2009 )

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  7 02:15.55  
Anil Shah (2010), Tim Kiehlborn (2009), Athur Glöß (2009), 
Lennart May (2010), St. Arman Martin Kashani( 0 )

 3 . SRR Schillerschule Frankfurt B. 1  10 02:18.60  
Henry Koch (2009), Leopold Kompara (2010), 
Max Altmann (2008), Sebastian Gabel (2009), 
St. Mika Frick( 2009 )

 4 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  8 02:19.10  
Tobias Dumke (2010), Anton Knuth (2009), Benjamin Ho (2010), 
Elias Herlod (2010), St. Jakob John( 2010 )

Wettkampfrichter : Schulz                                  

Re. I Jungen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   Lgr. III 500 mFinale @

 1 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 02:06.35  
Philipp Böhm (0), Felix Däubner (0), Maximilian Adolphs (0), 
Noah Bruscino (0), St. Carl Bettac( 0 )

 2 . SRR Elly-Heuss-Schule Wiesbaden  3 02:10.23  
Maximilian Spindler (2008), Nikita Baumbach (2008), 
Paul Böhnisch Garci (2008), Julia Meier (2008), 
St. Oskar Pitz( 2008 )

 3 . SRR Wilhelmgymnasium Kassel  2 02:23.29  
Karl Lübeck (0), Alexander Weckesser (2009), 
Rudi Ruhnau (2009), Moritz Rasch (2009), St. Jacob Hertha( 2008 )

 4 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt B. 2  6 02:27.74  
MAtteo Fieber (2008), Sermian Oktey (2009), Colin Schildknecht (2009), 
Aris Kahn (2008), St. Nihal Ankammagari( 2009 )

Wettkampfrichter : Meyer                                   

Re. J Mädchen-Doppelzweier   WK III 500 mFinale @

 1 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  3 02:40.55  
Ellen Bussian (2008), Nikki McMeeken (2009)

 2 . SRR Gymnasium Philippinum Weilburg  1 02:45.78  
Ileana Lommel (2008), Lilly Brumm (2009)

Re. M Mädchen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK III 500 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 02:00.24  
Carla Egenolf (2008), Lia Kurzius (2008), Jette  Weilnau (2008), 
Charlotte Tauber (2008), St. Johanna Gürtler( 2009 )



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 2 . SRR Wilhelmgymnasium Kassel  3 02:24.03  

Mathilde Graß (2009), Charlotte Wilhelm (2009), 
Hannah Millat (2005), Luise Guttenhöfer (2009), 
St. Charlotte Storch( 2007 )

 3 . SRR Schillerschule Frankfurt B. 2  4 03:33.26  
Joana Pätz (2009), Maya Czinwitzky (2010), Paulina Schmitz (2009), 
Anela Kopalla (2009), St. Benjamin Romisch( 2009 )

2. Vorlauf

 1 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  7 02:19.98  
Neele Knauf (2009), Nele Kuhn (2009), Samar Rahimi (2010), 
Sarah Mahmod (2010), St. Nora Degenhardt( 2009 )

 2 . SRR Karl Rehbein Schule Hanau, Frankfurt  6 02:28.10  
Nina Keil (2009), Sophie Ostrowicz (2010), Paulina Pfeil (2009), 
Luz Stoppacher (2009), St. Lennart Vortisch( 2009 )

Wettkampfrichter : Schulz                                  

Re. M Mädchen-Gig-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK III 500 mFinale @

 1 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 02:14.29  
Carla Egenolf (2008), Lia Kurzius (2008), Jette  Weilnau (2008), 
Charlotte Tauber (2008), St. Johanna Gürtler( 2009 )

 2 . SRR Schillerschule Frankfurt B. 2  4 02:21.27  
Joana Pätz (2009), Maya Czinwitzky (2010), Paulina Schmitz (2009), 
Anela Kopalla (2009), St. Benjamin Romisch( 2009 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  7 02:25.70  
Neele Knauf (2009), Nele Kuhn (2009), Samar Rahimi (2010), 
Sarah Mahmod (2010), St. Nora Degenhardt( 2009 )

Re. Q Mädchen-Doppelzweier   WK II 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel  2 04:03.75  
Lara-Sophie Bohn (2007), Luna Asmuth (2006)

 2 . Tilemannschule Limburg  1 04:04.17  
Julie Mrochen (2007), Charlotte Bergmann (2007)

Re. R Jung/Mäd-Doppelvierer m.St.   WK I 1.000 mFinale @

 1 . Tilemannschule Limburg  4 03:46.70  
Timika Martin (2005), Noha Vogel (2006), Maximilian Wolff (2005), 
Maura Viehmann (2005), St. Tabea Sohr( 2005 )

 2 . SRR Goethe-Schule Wetzlar B. 2  2 04:13.52  
Till Auerswald (2004), Dominik Tobias Czitron (2004), 
Victoria Bill (2004), Angelina Stang (2005), St. Lea Marie Weimer( 2005 )

SRR Goethe-Schule Wetzlar B. 1  1 n.a.St.



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Re. S Gruppenfahren im Einer  WK III 300 mFinale @

 1 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 2  1 02:16.13  
Nele Kuhn (2009), Ilayda Gezmis (2009), Anna Ackermann (2008), 
Emilia Nehrlich (2009), Nora Degenhardt (2009), 
 (0), Text1 (0)

 2 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  2 03:26.25  
Emma Drebes (2010), Nina Lazarou (2010), Nora Degenhardt (2009), 
Sarah Mahmod (2010), Muriel Braunisch (2010), 
 (0),  (0)

Re. WK IV Wettkampf IV 300 m1. Vorlauf

 1 . RV der Goetheschule Kassel B. 2  1 06:40.46  
 (0),  (0),  (0),  (0), St. ( 0 )

 2 . SRR Wilhelmgymnasium Kassel  2 06:45.59  
Veronica Ostwald (2010), Moritz Köhler (2010), 
Ben Neß (2010), Leonard Krug (2004), St. Lilly Reinhold( 2010 )

 3 . Friedrichsgymnasium Kassel B. 1  3 06:52.52  
Luca Kirst (2011), Oskar Schrrank (2010), Moritz Arndt (2011), 
Emilia Kratz (2009), St. Moritz Höfer( 2011 )

 4 . RV der Goetheschule Kassel B. 1  4 08:21.51  
Lukas Hanrats (2010), Lia Pfaer (2010), Josefiene Schmidt (2011), 
Fabian Fischer (2010), St. David Opper( 2010 )

Wettkampfrichter : Römer                                   


